The Following Are Offered On A Daily
Basis:
Breakfast: Fresh/Canned Fruit

Yogurt

Variety of Milk Options

Lunch: Salad Bar Including
Fresh/Canned Fruit and Vegetables
Variety of Milk Options

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider

ARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT #3

JUNE 2023

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Wagfli §gcks 1 2 3
Chicken
Burgers NO
T
PBJSand. BESEE
Muffi Biscuits & Breakfast
4 areid > Gray o "B 7| miguina ? 10
rille ,
Cheese Orange Fcodugltly K Sray NO
r Chicken o Hamburgers SCHOOL
Turkey Or Ham Turk er - OrP
Sand: Sandwich am Sand. Sand.
1 1 1 2 Maple Barsl
French Toast Breakfast Pizza Biscuits & Bek s > 16 17
Rk ok K | ERRRk Gravx No Lunch
Nachos Mini Corn Dogs ok LAST DAY
Cheese e hlclgcn - Pi(zza DII?IEIJ(.‘};S
: i uggets or urkey or :
e Pork Kibbette Ham Syand.

18

14

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




6th Grade Outdoor School
May 31-June 5

ARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT #3

JUNE 2023

June Special Dates:
6/6 AHS Class Night @ 6pm

6/7 Baccalaureate 7pm @
Methodist Church

6/10 AHS Graduation 1pm

9am

Sun Mon Tue ‘ Wed Thu Fri Sat
No School/
No Staff
Nﬁ Sgltloig)fll O
i Class Night AT ; o Sta
B‘Edﬁf&f]l o & @ AH% Baccalaureate Hsgligg;lqhmg Class 0f 2023
Mf’f’ﬁ“§]@ 6:25pm 6:00pm @ 7:00 pm 1e1d.201p Seitiors Graduation
AHS Tibrary 8ﬂ]é%§(tj‘£1:ngt;ade Meihodist Church Th8th grade Giadiation Distics 1:00 pm

6/15 Last Day of School
Release 11:30am

i Dance 7-9pm
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
% Last Day of Teacher Workday
School
Early Release
11:30am

18

Teacher Workday’ 7

i) [

o]

20

2]

22

23

24

2

238

29

30




