





JUNE 2023

The Following Are Offered On A Daily Basis:

Breakfast: Fresh/Canned Fruit

Yogurt

Variety of Milk Options Lunch: Salad Bar Including Fresh/Canned Fruit and Vegetables Variety of Milk Options

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

MILL
It's summer!

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				Waffle Sticks 1 ****** Chicken Burgers Or PBJSand.	2 school	3
4	Muffins 5 ***** Grilled Cheese Or Turkey Sand.	Biscuits & Gravy ***** Orange Chicken Or Ham Sandwich	Breakfast Pizza ***** Country Fried Steak Or Turkey or Ham Sand.	Biscuits & Gravy ****** Hamburgers Or PBJ Sand.	9 SCHOOL	10
11	French Toast ***** Nachos Cheese Quesadilla	Breakfast Pizza ***** Mini Corn Dogs Chicken 'Nuggets or Pork Ribbette	14 Biscuits & Gravy ***** Pizza Turkey or Ham Sand.	Maple Bars 15 ****** No Lunch LAST DAY Dismiss 11:30	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	



ARLINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT #3

JUNE 2023



6th Grade Outdoor School May 31-June 5



June Special Dates: 6/6 AHS Class Night @ 6pm 6/7 Baccalaureate 7pm @ Methodist Church 6/10 AHS Graduation 1pm

6/15 Last Day of School Release 11:30am



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2 No School/ No Staff	3
4	Budget Hearing & School Board Meeting @ 6:25pm AHS Library	Class Night @ AHS 6:00pm 8th-12th grade Students	7 Baccalaureate @ 7:00 pm Methodist Church	HS GEOcaching Field Trip 7th/8th grade Dance 7-9pm	No School/ No Staff Seniors Graduation Practice 9am	Class of 2023 Graduation 1:00 pm
11	12	13	14	Last Day of School Early Release 11:30am	16 Teacher Workday	17
18	19. Teacher Workday	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	